
2008 Big E Dairy Cattle CDE

Individual Results
Rank  Student Name  School Name  Score Jersery High Team:  PA
1 Sonia Gelsinger Pennsylvania 517 Jersery High Individual:  Anthony Liddle ‐ NY
2 Moser Maryland 516
3 Marissa Mackewicz Connecticut 507
4 Brittany Pestey Connecticut 505 Holstein High Team:  PA
5 Gail Switzer Pennsylvania 504 Holstein High Individual:  Johnathan Mason ‐ Vermont
6 Kaitlin Gelsinger Pennsylvania 503
7 Ronald Springer New York 502
8 Caitlyn Pool Pennsylvania 482
9 Nicole Hood Maryland 478
10 Mason Johnathon Vermont 477
11 Danny Hutchens Ohio 474
12 Anthony Liddle New York 470
13 Phillip Wood Virginia 461
14 Katie Pinkowski New York 458
15 Lauren Weaver New York 451
16 Esther Smith Virginia 446
17 Samantha Campbell Virginia 440
18 Jessica Palmer Delaware 435
19 Megan Berry Virginia 435
20 Gillian Armstrong New Jersey 433
21 Lori Kelsey Ohio 431
22 Anna Hall Ohio 424
23 Melissa Hall Delaware 417
24 Steven Wilkins Vermont 410
25 Brittany Lawyer New Jersey 406
26 Becca Hall Ohio 402
27 Riccilnicholas New Jersey 398
28 Heather Shinn New Jersey 396
29 Tollmann Heather Connecticut 394
30 Tonya Stottlemyer Maryland 393
31 Brandon Smith Connecticut 393
32 Laura Wisniewski Delaware 386
33 William Madison Vermont 374
34 James Barabe Vermont 356
35 Felicia Rich New Hampshire 330

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name PL CL 1 PL CL PL CL  PL CL 4‐ PL CL 5‐  PL CL 6‐  PL CL 8‐  PL CL 7‐  PL CL 9‐  REASONS ‐ Written  Team  Total

PED 2 SS 3‐ SS HOL CLF HOL S CLF HOL F YRL HOL 3 YR JER SR 2 JER YRL JER Exam Act. Score
1 Pennsylvania 6 1530
1 Sonia Gelsinger 37 32 50 50 46 34 42 27 45 40 114 517
5 Gail Switzer 34 32 46 46 48 48 42 41 47 36 84 504
6 Kaitlin Gelsinger 30 42 50 50 48 40 47 41 45 38 72 503
8 Caitlyn Pool 30 32 50 46 48 48 45 41 50 32 60 482

2 New York 40 1470
7 Ronald Springer 36 47 50 48 46 47 42 30 45 30 81 502
12 Anthony Liddle 34 47 18 50 42 50 47 50 48 27 57 470
14 Katie Pinkowski 37 27 50 46 42 43 41 25 47 22 78 458
15 Lauren Weaver 37 38 50 40 40 50 23 41 50 10 72 451

3 Connecticut 34 1440
3 Marissa Mackewicz 34 32 39 48 42 40 42 19 50 38 123 507
4 Brittany Pestey 34 40 47 46 42 48 45 38 47 40 78 505
29 Tollmann Heather 37 24 39 46 30 47 31 19 20 26 75 394
31 Brandon Smith 41 43 21 42 20 40 42 25 47 24 48 393

4 Maryland 2 1389
2  Moser 30 32 50 46 48 48 50 50 45 42 75 516
9 Nicole Hood 37 47 21 40 48 44 42 30 48 34 87 478
30 Tonya Stottlemyer 37 50 36 12 50 42 23 14 45 24 60 393



5 Virginia 36 1383
13 Phillip Wood 37 27 50 46 42 47 30 30 50 30 72 461
16 Esther Smith 37 24 50 40 40 25 45 30 45 35 75 446
17 Samantha Campbell 18 50 40 38 28 50 41 27 50 26 72 440
19 Megan Berry 39 27 39 40 42 50 23 30 39 25 81 435

6 Ohio 10 1339
11 Danny Hutchens 37 27 39 50 48 40 45 38 50 25 75 474
21 Lori Kelsey 24 32 50 40 40 36 26 30 50 25 78 431
22 Anna Hall 30 24 39 22 46 50 50 47 31 19 66 424
26 Becca Hall 37 27 36 46 46 23 25 38 45 28 51 402

7 Vermont 22 1283
10 Mason Johnathon 37 34 34 50 46 47 42 47 39 35 66 477
24 Steven Wilkins 48 42 40 34 48 42 17 41 37 25 36 410
33 William Madison 50 27 36 16 32 44 50 26 34 17 42 374
34 James Barabe 34 38 39 38 40 23 25 27 31 10 51 356

8 Delaware 10 1248
18 Jessica Palmer 37 42 44 28 48 48 31 14 47 30 66 435
23 Melissa Hall 24 27 39 44 48 48 47 30 50 30 30 417
32 Laura Wisniewski 30 36 13 38 26 47 23 30 50 30 63 386

9 New Jersey 10 1247
20 Gillian Armstrong 37 32 34 38 32 50 31 38 47 25 69 433
25 Brittany Lawyer 37 27 39 46 30 41 14 41 38 18 75 406
27  Riccilnicholas 37 27 47 38 46 41 26 17 45 26 48 398
28 Heather Shinn 24 30 46 22 20 22 42 27 47 35 81 396

10 New Hampshire 18 348
35 Felicia Rich 37 27 39 28 28 36 14 19 47 19 36 330


